2:18 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA Open/Race 2 on 01/13/19

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 51.00, Rider count = 3
1D Time = 17.760, Placings = 3, Pool = % 51.00
1D Placings
1st 17.760 $ 51.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms

2nd 18.223 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
3rd 19.302 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
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Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA Open/Race 2 on 01/13/19

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 51.00, Rider count = 3
1D Time = 17.760, Placings = 3, Pool = % 51.00
1D Placings
1st 17.760 $ 51.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms

2nd 18.223 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
3rd 19.302 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank



1:58 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 2500 on 01/13/19

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 68.00, Rider count = 4

1D Time = 18.768, Placings 2, Pool = & 68.00

Not Placed 2
1D Placings
1st 18.768 $ 41.00 Summer Emick on TK Judging by the money - Judd
2nd 19.167 $ 27.00 Sheri Philpott on Frosty
N/T 923.150 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler™

N/T 923.564 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun



3:48 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 2500/Race 2 on 01/13/19

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 68.00, Rider count = 4

1D Time = 18.746, Placings 2, Pool = & 68.00

Not Placed 2
1D Placings
1st 18.746 $ 41.00 Sheri Philpott on Frosty
2nd 18.768 $ 27.00 Summer Emick on TK Judging by the money - Judd
N/T 923.150 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler™

N/T 923.564 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun



2:05 PM 01713719 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 1000 on 01/13/19

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 85.00, Rider count = 5

1D Time = 19.123, Placings 4, Pool = $ 85.00

Not Placed 1
1D Placings
1st 19.123 $ 51.00 Tonya Bender on ""Sweets' Judges Sweet Score
2nd 19.307 $ 34.00 Garan Buller on Genuine Honey Watch
3rd 20.519 Marty Fox on Slick Left a Dashin "Dot"
4th 25.230 Kit Thompson on Name your Fame

N/T 418.509 Bekkie Bowerman on Oh My Great Advice "Chewy"



3:41 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 1000/Race 2 on 01/13/19

Page 1

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 51.00, Rider count = 3

1D Time = 19.123, Placings = 3, Pool = % 51.00

1D Placings
1st 19.123 $ 51.00 Tonya Bender on "'Sweets'™ Judges Sweet Score
2nd 19.307

Garan Buller on Genuine Honey Watch
3rd 20.519 Marty Fox on Slick Left a Dashin "Dot"



2:15 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 500 on 01/13/19

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 170.00, Rider count = 10

1D Time = 18.509, Placings 9, Pool = $ 170.00

Not Placed 1
1D Placings

1st 18.509 $ 73.00 Rachelle Mose on lza French Dream
2nd 19.247 $ 56.00 Marty Fox on FX Ima Fancy Star "Mercedes"
3rd 19.314 $ 41.00 Chris Nelson on Judges Golden Girl "Spice"
4th 19.351 Gracie Garthwaite on Deliah
5th 20.583 Alicia Wyman on Gabby
6th 20.587 Darnella Rae Petersen on Badger
7th 20.999 Lacie Brant on Can"t Tag Shotgun - *"Gunner"
8th 21.491 Brooke Blevins on Shots
9th 47.031 Sage Smith on Elimpccable

N/T 400.000 Randi Garthwaite on Bet the Moolah '"Pop Tart"
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Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 500/Race 2 on 01/13/19

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 170.00, Rider count = 10
1D Time = 18.509, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 170.00

1D Placings

1st 18.509 $ 65.00 Rachelle Mose on lza French Dream

Tie 18.509 $ 65.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Oh My Great Advice '"Chewy"
3rd 19.247 $ 41.00 Marty Fox on FX Ima Fancy Star "Mercedes"
4th 19.314 Chris Nelson on Judges Golden Girl "Spice”
5th 19.351 Gracie Garthwaite on Deliah
6th 20.313 Lacie Brant on Can"t Tag Shotgun - "Gunner"
7th 20.583 Alicia Wyman on Gabby
8th 21.491 Brooke Blevins on Shots
9th 21.598 Darnella Rae Petersen on Badger

10th 47.031 Sage Smith on Elimpccable



4:01 PM 01/13/19

Location:

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
356 Rim Rock Riders

Producer:
Contact:

541-980-7911

Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 5D on 01/13/19

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1935.00, Rider count = 50

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time
5D Time

1st 17.742
2nd 17.760
3rd 18.223

1st 18.266
Tie 18.266
3rd 18.292
4th 18.298
5th 18.509
Tie 18.509
7th 18.538
8th 18.547
9th 18.708
10th 18.719

1st 18.804
2nd 18.832
3rd 18.897
4th 18.906
5th 18.911
6th 18.967
7th 19.130
8th 19.139
9th 19.167
10th 19.206

1st 19.247
2nd 19.302
3rd 19.319
4th 19.351
5th 19.397
6th 19.581

17.742, Placings
18.242, Placings
18.742, Placings
19.242, Placings
19.742, Placings

$201.
$176.
$126.

$167.
$167.
$111.

$155.
$135.
$ 97.

$132.
$115.
$ 82.

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

Not Placed

1D

3, Pool
10, Pool
10, Pool

6, Pool
13, Pool
8

Placings

R R R

503.10
445 .05
387.00
328.95
270.90

Lexie Goss on DTF Speedy Lu
Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
Karen Mitchell on LeDoux

2D Placings

Jamie Sutter on Chance

Barbara Goss on Sharon

Claire Bender on Indy

Sierra Ferguson on Eye Like Big Boots *Maveric
Bekkie Bowerman on Oh My Great Advice "Chewy"
Rachelle Mose on lza French Dream

Shalene Baert on Barlinks Bit a Spice

Cindy Holland on Sallys a Cool Cat

Angie Finley on Plain Jane "Jane"

on Decker

Tami

3D Placings
Mecarty Cook

4D Placings

Nordman

on Atticus

Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed Bob

Colleen Kingsbury on Judges Pants on Fire
Siterra Magee on Whose Dat Trubador

Dally Jo Miotke on Streakin Zenarra
Jessica Hannan on Simon

Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed AnaBella
Elisha Zellner on Caddy

Sheri Philpott on Frosty

Mandy Rosenberg on Tucker

Marty Fox on FX Ima Fancy Star '"Mercedes"
Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
Tonya Bender on Razzle

Gracie Garthwaite on Deliah

Natasha Haddad on Blazin Orion "Hank"

Marissa Jacobson on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy

5D Placings



4:01 PM 01713719 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 2
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 5D on 01/13/19

1st 19.767 $108.00 Shelby Nordman on Bayco Kings Merlot
2nd 19.816 $ 95.00 Alicia Wyman on Gabby
3rd 19.854 $ 68.00 Kit Thompson on Phame
4th 20.032 Nikki Millin on Bid on a Playboy
5th 20.255 Jaiden Unruh on Peppy®s Wild Senorita "Rita"
6th 20.422 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori
7th 20.519 Marty Fox on Slick Left a Dashin "Dot"
8th 20.568 Amorita Anstett on Sheza Dazzlin Cash
9th 20.740 Rebecca Hendrix on Keeta
10th 20.760 Nikki Millin on Kings Willow Rey
11th 20.999 Lacie Brant on Can®"t Tag Shotgun - "Gunner"
12th 22.996 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
13th 23.352 Patty Freeman-Martin on Dashing Milie McCoy
N/T 400.000 Kit Thompson on ML Toast to That
N/T 923.150 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"
N/T 923.225 Jamie Sutter on Ezera Brooks
N/T 923.564 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun
N/T 923.565 Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen "Minion™
N/T 923.966 Mecarty Cook on Money
N/T 924 .009 Sage Smith on Elimpccable

N/T 924 .199 Summer Emick on TK Judging by the money - Judd



3:42 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 4D/Race 2 on 01/13/19

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1361.90, Rider count = 37

1D Time = 17.742, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 408.57
2D Time = 18.242, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 367.71
3D Time = 18.742, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 313.24
4D Time = 19.242, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 272.38
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 17.742 $163.00 Lexie Goss on DTF Speedy Lu
2nd 17.760 $143.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
3rd 18.223 $102.00 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
2D Placings
1st 18.266 $147.00 Barbara Goss on Sharon
2nd 18.292 $129.00 Claire Bender on Indy
3rd 18.509 $ 92.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Oh My Great Advice "Chewy"
4th 18.538 Shalene Baert on Barlinks Bit a Spice
5th 18.547 Cindy Holland on Sallys a Cool Cat
6th 18.719 Tami Nordman on Decker
3D Placings
1st 18.746 $125.00 Sheri Philpott on Frosty
2nd 18.768 $110.00 Summer Emick on TK Judging by the money - Judd
3rd 18.804 $ 78.00 Mecarty Cook on Atticus
4th 18.832 Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed Bob
5th 18.897 Colleen Kingsbury on Judges Pants on Fire
6th 18.906 Siterra Magee on Whose Dat Trubador
7th 19.026 Rebecca Hendrix on Keeta
8th 19.130 Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed AnaBella
9th 19.139 Elisha Zellner on Caddy
4D Placings
1st 19.247 $109.00 Marty Fox on FX Ima Fancy Star "Mercedes™
2nd 19.302 $ 95.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
3rd 19.319 $ 68.00 Tonya Bender on Razzle
4th 19.351 Gracie Garthwaite on Deliah
5th 19.406 Natasha Haddad on Blazin Orion "Hank"
6th 19.504 Marissa Jacobson on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy
7th 19.752 Jaiden Unruh on Peppy®"s Wild Senorita "Rita"
8th 19.767 Shelby Nordman on Bayco Kings Merlot
9th 19.816 Alicia Wyman on Gabby
10th 20.313 Lacie Brant on Can®"t Tag Shotgun - "Gunner™
11th 20.519 Marty Fox on Slick Left a Dashin "Dot"
12th 20.568 Amorita Anstett on Sheza Dazzlin Cash

13th 20.665 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori



3:42 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 4D/Race 2 on 01/13/19

14th 22.996 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
N/T 400.000 Mecarty Cook on Money
N/T 923.150 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler™
N/T 923.564 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun
N/T 924 .009 Sage Smith on Elimpccable

N/T 929.875 Mandy Rosenberg on Tucker

Page 2



1:49 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Senior 4D 45 & up on 01/13/19

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 33.00, Rider count = 2

1D Time = 18.719, Placings = 1, Pool = % 33.00
2D Time = 19.219, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 19.719, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 20.219, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed = 1
1D Placings
1st 18.719 $ 33.00 Tami Nordman on Decker

4D Placings
N/T 923.150 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler™

Page 1



3:43 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Senior 4D 45 & up/Race 2 on 01/13/19

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 33.00, Rider count = 2

1D Time = 18.719, Placings = 1, Pool = % 33.00
2D Time = 19.219, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 19.719, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 20.219, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed = 1
1D Placings
1st 18.719 $ 33.00 Tami Nordman on Decker

4D Placings
N/T 923.150 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler™

Page 1



1:46 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Youth 4D 17 & under on 01/13/19

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 115.50, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 18.832, Placings = 3, Pool = % 69.30
2D Time = 19.332, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 19.832, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 20.332, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 46.20
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 18.832 $ 69.00 Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed Bob
2nd 18.947 Alyson Rova on Bling
3rd 19.130 Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed AnaBella
4D Placings
1st 20.422 $ 46.00 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori
N/T 923.564 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun
N/T 926.167 Rylee Matney on Jax Slick N Six

N/T 935.942 Brayden Rova on Jess

Page 1



3:43 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
ocation: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
24 _00 Fees Jackpot in Youth 4D 17 & under/Race 2 on 01/13/19

Pay

N/T

L
BRN4D

ing to 1
1D Time
2D Time

3D Time
4D Time

1st 18.832
2nd 19.056
3rd 19.130

1st 20.665

923.56

placings, Jackpot Total = $

= 18.832, Placings = 3, Pool =

= 19.332, Placings = 0, Pool =

= 19.832, Placings = 1, Pool =

= 20.832, Placings = 0, Pool =
Not Placed = 1

1D Placings
$ 50.00 Brooke Blevins
Alyson Rova on
Brooke Blevins

3D Placings
$ 33.00 Ryann Mitchell

4D Placings

82.50, Rider count = 5

$ 49.50
$ 0.00
$ 33.00
$ 0.00

on Bellaeyed Bob
Bling
on Bellaeyed AnaBella

on Skips Cruisin Teritori

4 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun



3:40 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 40.00 Fees Jackpot in YBC on 01/13/19

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 168.00, Rider count = 6

1D Time = 17.760, Placings = 1, Pool = % 67.20
2D Time = 18.260, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 58.80
3D Time = 18.760, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 42 .00
4D Time = 19.760, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1st 17.760 $ 67.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
2D Placings
1st 18.509 $ 59.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Oh My Great Advice "Chewy"
2nd 18.538 Shalene Baert on Barlinks Bit a Spice
3D Placings
1st 19.302 $ 42.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank

4D Placings
N/T 923.150 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler™
N/T 923.564 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun



1:52 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Futurity on 01/13/19

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 16.50, Rider count = 1
1D Time = 31.725, Placings = 1, Pool = % 16.50

1D Placings
1st 31.725 $ 17.00 Tammy lvins on Shez My Kinda Brandy

Page 1



3:45 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Futurity/Race 2 on 01/13/19

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 16.50, Rider count = 1
1D Time = 20.460, Placings = 1, Pool = % 16.50

1D Placings
1st 20.460 $ 17.00 Tammy lvins on Shez My Kinda Brandy

Page 1



1:55 PM 01/13/19

Location:

Paying to 1 placings,

1D Time = 22.369,
2D Time = 22.869,
3D Time = 23.369,
4D Time = 23.869,

1st 22.369 $ 17.00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 356 Rim

Contact: 541-

Rock Riders
980-7911

Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Novice 4D $500 Under on 01/13/19

Jackpot Total = $

Placings = 1, Pool
Placings = 0, Pool
Placings = 0, Pool
Placings = 0, Pool

1D Placings
Rylee Matney

16.50, Rider count = 1

=$ 16.50
=% 0.00
=$ 0.00
=% 0.00

on Jax Slick N Six

Page 1



3:46 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
15.00 Fees Jackpot in Pee Wee 10 & Under on 01/13/19

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 31.50, Rider count = 3
1D Time = 23.234, Placings = 3, Pool = % 31.50
1D Placings
1st 23.234 $ 32.00 Charlee Mitchell on Ema

2nd 38.031 Teagan Brewer on Elmer
3rd 61.247 Ava Finley on Oprah

Page 1



3:45 PM 01/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
15.00 Fees Jackpot in Pee Wee 10 & under/Race 2 on 01/13/19

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 10.50, Rider count = 1
1D Time = 22.477, Placings = 1, Pool = % 10.50

1D Placings
1st 22.477 $ 11.00 Charlee Mitchell on Ema

Page 1
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